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 1 CORLESS CRAZY RIC, 12/05/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1T. Corless 532707 31/01702M 4M 4M 5M 3MD16/04/2019

 2 ALWAYS ELEGANT RIC, 12/05/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1J. Chapman 546855 8/01373M 6M 7P 1M 4MB29/02/2020

 3 SAHARA CASTLE RIC, 08/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/2J. Chapman 537856 2/01263P 7P 6P 3P 6PB10/10/2019

 4 KNIGHTED FOXY RIC, 12/05/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/2W. Knibbs 540038 5/01018M 6P 4P 3P 6PB06/12/2019

 5 CORPORAL TRIGGER 1 RIC, 05/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/2S. Francis 542829 2/01007M 7P 6P 6P 2PB02/02/2020

 6 DOUBLE THREAT 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1M. Dunphy 544768 16/0964M 6M 8M 5P 4PD15/03/2020

 7 KIND AND FANCY RIC, 13/05/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1T. Robinson 546858 10/0905M 8M 6M 5P 4PD29/02/2020

 8 KNIGHTED SHADOW 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M3/1W. Knibbs 534901 10/0816P 4P 4P 8P 6PD07/03/2019
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 1 SHE'S A DARLING DAP, 09/05/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4W. Meilak 573166 2/12051P 2P 3Y 4P 2PB14/02/2022

 2 NEUTRALIZED RIC, 13/05/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3T. Simmons 572002 3/22041P 3P 4P 1P 4PD26/04/2022

 3 SOUL PANORAMIC GOS, 16/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4T. Vella 566937 3/11811P 3P 4P 5P 1YB17/11/2021

 4 WILD PRADA GUN, 15/02/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Farrugia 573977 1/01511PB18/06/2022

 5 WINLOCK ALEX 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/3G. Stenner 548776 3/2981P 4Y 7Y 7Y 7YB26/07/2020

 6 SPORTY WOW RIC, 12/05/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5B. Chandler 573677 1/0781P 7P 5P 5P 6PD08/06/2022

 7 VONNIE LEE RIC, 12/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Roylett 579728 3/22162P 2P 1P 7P 2PB28/11/2021

 8 ZIPPING SAVANNAH RIC, 13/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Lowe 566620 3/11893P 3P 2P 3P 6PB15/12/2021

 9 TOFFEE ROCKS RIC, 12/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Proctor 574598 3/21803P 3P 5P 1P 5PD19/06/2022

 10 ZIPPING SNAPE RIC, 05/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Simmons 570313 1/01742P 5P 5P 3P 2PD10/03/2022

 11 BROWNLOW FLYER 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Hoogenboom 570810 2/11653P 1P 7P 3P 8PB25/03/2022

 12 LIGHTFOOT LOLA RIC, 12/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Scuglia 564168 1/01622P 2P 6P 6P 1PB16/10/2021

 13 ZINGY CHICK RIC, 12/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Proctor 565253 3/21232P 7P 4P 4P 4PB29/11/2021

 14 CAN'T HURRY LOVE 1 RIC, 28/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5K. Drynan 573608 1/01183P 1P 3P 8P 8PD05/05/2022

 15 FULL ON ACES RIC, 12/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4V. Sultana 576283 2/11864P 1P 2P 3P 6PD02/07/2022

 16 IVY'S GIRL RIC, 12/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Green 574968 2/11836P 5P 1P 3P 2PB04/07/2022

 17 GEORDIE GBN, 10/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hopkins 558965 2/01688P 1P 3P 3P 6PD05/05/2021

 18 WHISKEY DAWN 1 BUL, 14/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3K. Pedrana 574841 3/21665P 5P 1P 1P 6YB06/06/2022

 19 ALMOST WPK, 10/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Messina 571227 3/21595P 1P 5P 6P 2PD09/04/2022

 20 ANGEL MEG RIC, 26/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Simmons 572088 2/11536P 1P 1P 3P 4PB06/05/2022

 21 OPEN ROAD 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 570011 1/01504P 5P 4P 2P 3PD21/12/2021

 22 ZIPPING MESSI RIC, 01/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Finn 571712 1/01467P 2P 5P 1P 2PD07/04/2022
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 23 LAST RESORT RIC, 08/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Carl 565948 2/11446P 5P 8P 1P 3PD26/11/2021

 24 BUTTER MY TOAST RIC, 12/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Vella 583504 2/11444P 6P 2P 7P 2PB23/12/2021

 25 WARAMI STAR RIC, 29/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Nikolakopoulos 562992 3/01326P 5P 6P 3P 3PD07/09/2021

 26 PRINCESS DAMIRO RIC, 28/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Vanderburg 555851 1/0132(FEL)P 6P 8P 2P 3PB16/01/2021

 27 OUR INSPIRATION RIC, 12/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Messina 571228 1/01135P 6P 1P 5P 2PB09/04/2022

 28 CREEPING PRAYER RIC, 12/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Roylett 564002 2/11024P 8P 8P 6P 2PB13/10/2021

 29 CORPORAL TRIGGER 2 RIC, 05/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/4S. Francis 542829 2/11007M 7P 6P 6P 2PB02/02/2020

 30 GO FORWARD SKY RIS, 04/05/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Campton 575256 1/0987Y 6Y 1Y 3PB18/07/2022

 31 SHY SHEENA 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Proctor 574596 1/0977P 8P 7P 1P 3PB19/06/2022

 32 BY THE BOOK GOS, 14/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Simmons 572092 1/0895P 8P 1P 5P 4PB06/05/2022

 33 ROMAN WOLF RIC, 12/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 563510 1/0844P 6P 4P 6P 7PD06/08/2021

 34 ROCK ON HUNTER RIC, 12/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Drapiewski 546723 2/1696P 7P 7P 5P 7PD03/06/2020

 35 IS THIS MAGIC 2 RIC, 22/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Francis 547132 1/0698P 6P 6P 6P 6PD29/06/2020

 36 WARAMI ZEPHYR 1 GBN, 19/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Nikolakopoulos 561098 3/1656P 7P 7P 7P 4YB05/07/2021

 37 PURPLE RAIN 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 558633 1/0606P 7P 8P 7P 7PB28/04/2021

3 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 15 May 2024 - 07:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 19 May 2024

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 USAIN BARK 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Richardson 564174 9/82466P 3P 1P 8P 1PB16/10/2021

 2 FABIO BLUE RIC, 13/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/1S. Zarb 546623 12/112048P 8P 2P 6P 1PD14/06/2020

 3 SPARK RICCIARDO DAP, 02/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/1C. Green 564964 10/9196(FEL)P 6P 6Y 2P 4PD15/11/2021
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 1 MAJOR JOHNSON 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/2M. Johnson 570006 4/31981P 3P 4P 6P 1PD21/12/2021

 2 NO RESTRICTIONS RIC, 12/05/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4T. Vella 577622 2/11521P 3Y 4Y 1Y 4PD12/07/2022

 3 ROB YOU BLIND RIC, 12/05/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5D. Sultana 576287 1/01381P 2P 6P 2P 3PB02/07/2022

 4 CORLESS A LION RIC, 05/05/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5T. Hall 569199 1/01161P 3P 5PD26/02/2022

 5 MISSING MYSTIC RIC, 13/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Lowe 564038 4/32312P 3P 1P 1P 4PB07/07/2021

 6 ACTIVE MAGIC DUB, 14/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Mathias 570293 4/22283P 3P 3P 2P 2PB22/03/2022

 7 HELEEN'S PENNIES RIC, 12/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Proctor 566409 3/22103P 5P 1P 2P 3PB15/12/2021

 8 BROWNLOW FLYER 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Hoogenboom 570810 2/11653P 1P 7P 3P 8PB25/03/2022

 9 HYPED UP HUSTLER RIC, 05/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Grech 562851 2/11563P 7P 3P 2P 7PB29/08/2021

 10 LITTLE CHARLM RIC, 12/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Drapiewski 562530 1/01422P 4P 1P 4YD07/08/2021

 11 SCARLET OAK RIC, 12/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Desira 562710 3/21262P 8P 5P 3P 8PB28/08/2021

 12 TALON TIGER NOW, 13/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Walter 563003 2/11053P 6P 5P 4P 8PD03/09/2021

 13 UP THE SCORE 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2L. Fletcher 561737 4/31023P 6P 4P 5P 8YD01/07/2021

 14 PRECIOUS HONEY RIC, 13/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Buttsworth 553861 9/72674P 8P 3P 2P 1PB27/01/2021

 15 IRISH ACTOR RIC, 13/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Robinson 561587 9/62407P 2P 3P 5P 3PD10/07/2021

 16 I'M BORED RIC, 26/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Vanderburg 570996 2/12254P 2P 2P 2P 1PB31/03/2022

 17 FLORIDA LINE 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Sparks 570775 6/42044P 2P 6P 3P 1PD28/03/2022

 18 HYPER WHITE RIC, 05/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Grech 562854 5/42017P 5P 1P 2P 1PB29/08/2021

 19 DARCY ROAD MUS, 11/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Doggett 573691 8/51956P 4P 2P 4P 1PD16/03/2022

 20 HIT THE POST 2 BUL, 14/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Mantach 576301 4/01864P 3P 4P 1P 3PD23/08/2022

 21 WHISKEY DAWN 2 BUL, 14/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3K. Pedrana 574841 3/21665P 5P 1P 1P 6YB06/06/2022

 22 ALL TIME HIGH RIC, 18/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Carl 563542 5/31588P 3Y 6Y 1P 2PD25/09/2021
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 23 ALL GOOD MISS RIC, 12/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Simmons 568411 2/11537P 2P 4P 1P 7PB04/02/2022

 24 OPEN ROAD 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 570011 1/01504P 5P 4P 2P 3PD21/12/2021

 25 MISBEHAVED RIC, 30/10/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Rodgers 551643 5/41418P 3P 6P 8P 1PD02/11/2020

 26 FIERY EYE RIC, 13/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Insull 544015 2/01365P 4P 6P 2Y 1MB22/12/2019

 27 MOONRAKER MISS DAP, 09/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Meilak 565104 1/01354P 1P 2PB16/11/2021

 28 STRETCH AROUND 3 RIC, 06/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Jansen 557736 13/121237P 8P 5P 7P 1PD12/04/2021

 29 FUTURE ETHICS RIC, 12/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Messina 562920 6/51175P 5P 5P 6P 4PD08/09/2021

 30 MONDAY BLUES 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 550336 7/51177P 2P 4P 8P 8PD02/10/2020

 31 KIWI DAWN 2 BUL, 14/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3K. Pedrana 556415 3/21176P 1P 7P 5P 5YB16/03/2021

 32 CHILL OUT JACK RIC, 28/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Marsden 560715 4/21145P 2P 8P 6P 4PD01/06/2021

 33 ACTIVE OPAL DUB, 14/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mathias 552464 2/01115P 6P 3P 6P 5PB11/11/2020

 34 SPIN AROUND RIC, 06/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Jansen 557743 2/11116P 8Y 4P 8P 1PD12/04/2021

 35 GRYFFINDOR 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550758 9/71084P 3P 7P 8P 7PB07/09/2020

 36 PEEKS HAMMER RIC, 05/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hopkins 548625 1/01026P 8P 3P 6P 4PD15/08/2020

 37 CORPORAL TRIGGER 3 RIC, 05/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/4S. Francis 542829 2/11007M 7P 6P 6P 2PB02/02/2020

 38 SHY SHEENA 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Proctor 574596 1/0977P 8P 7P 1P 3PB19/06/2022

 39 ZIA BETTY RIC, 12/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Vella 583509 1/0904P 7P 4P 4P 6PB23/12/2021

 40 BERRY BATTLER RIC, 24/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Wotton 551682 5/4877P 5P 6P 5P 6PD30/11/2020

 41 SUPER JANE RIC, 12/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Galea 556140 2/1845P 5P 5P 7P 5PB14/02/2021

 42 KNIGHTED SHADOW 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Knibbs 534901 10/3816P 4P 4P 8P 6PD07/03/2019

 43 LADY LAURENE 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Frendo 560001 4/3806P 7P 5Y 5P 5PB01/06/2021

 44 SHE'S OUR JOY RIC, 12/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Wade 568419 1/0798P 5Y 5Y 6Y 1YB28/10/2021

 45 DUMPLING RIC, 05/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Green 566091 4/3774P 8Y 6P 4P 7PB21/09/2021
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 46 SPEEDY ETHICS RIC, 11/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 561794 5/4754P 8P 8P 7P 4PB29/07/2021

 47 ROCK ON ROSA RIC, 12/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Drapiewski 546727 1/0755P 6P 6P 5P 8PB03/06/2020

 48 DEVIOUS FLYER RIC, 05/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Hedley 531397 2/1758P 5P 4P (FEL)P 7PB23/02/2019

 49 PANDA'S BUDDY DAP, 11/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Walter 543564 7/6698P 6P 8P 6P 6PD17/02/2020

 50 OPTIMUS ELI RIC, 08/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Auld 544747 5/4698P 5P 6P 6P 8PD02/03/2020

 51 IS THIS MAGIC 1 RIC, 22/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Francis 547132 1/0698P 6P 6P 6P 6PD29/06/2020

 52 WARAMI ZEPHYR 2 GBN, 19/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Nikolakopoulos 561098 3/1656P 7P 7P 7P 4YB05/07/2021

 53 CASUAL TASH RIC, 28/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Vella 565942 1/0634P 8P 7P 7P 8PB02/12/2021

 54 KECK'S ANGLE RIC, 22/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Kaliwoda 523039 9/5638P 6M 5M 8P 8YB17/07/2018

 55 KURO WARRIOR DAP, 21/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1R. Walter 529671 10/9625M 6M 5M 7M 6MD02/02/2019

 56 SKY TRIPPER RIC, 12/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 547844 1/0607P 7P 7P 7P 7PB08/07/2020

 57 PURPLE RAIN 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 558633 1/0606P 7P 8P 7P 7PB28/04/2021
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 1 GO FORWARD BLOCK 1 GOS, 14/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Campton 575257 0/01023P 3P 5P 8P 3PD18/07/2022

 2 SIENNA RIC, 12/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Swain 553909 0/0662P 7P 7Y 8P 5YB22/01/2021

 3 FULL CREDIT RIC, 12/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Proctor 574594 0/0643P 5P 7P 7P 7PD19/06/2022

 4 PHOEBE'S DOUBLE First start M/1L. Worthy 564373 0/00B01/11/2021

 5 CANYA DOMINATE First start M/1J. Magri 577255 0/00D10/10/2022

 6 TAKEN HEART 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Pedrana 561069 0/01107P 2P 4P 3P 3YD10/07/2021

 7 SMOOTH JET POWER RIC, 25/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Borg 573538 0/01024P 5P 2P 5Y 2YD01/06/2022

 8 GO FORWARD CATHY 2 GOS, 07/05/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Campton 575253 0/01025P 2P 5P 4P 2PB18/07/2022

 9 SUPER JAY 1 RIS, 27/04/2024, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Vella 565941 0/01005P 4Y 2Y 4P 3PD02/12/2021

 10 CORLESS CHOPPY RIC, 29/04/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Hall 569144 0/01004P 3P 6P 2PD09/02/2022

 11 ZIPPING KERBER RIC, 01/04/2024, R5, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Lowe 570296 0/0884P 2P 4P 4P 4PB27/02/2022

 12 BARELY LIGHT RIS, 12/03/2024, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Tyrpenou 574240 0/0677Y 3Y 4P 8PB11/06/2022

 13 NONA RIC, 06/05/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Swain 553910 0/0607P 3P 8P 7P 6PB22/01/2021

 14 GO FORWARD TINY RIS, 12/03/2024, R3, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Campton 575252 0/0426YB18/07/2022

 15 SNEED RIC, 12/05/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Simmons 566015 0/0337PD14/12/2021

 16 IVY'S MIGHT 1 RIC, 01/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Green 574967 0/0526P 4P 8P 4P 7PB04/07/2022

 17 MAY EMMA SHINE 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1G. Poulton 569010 0/0526P 4P 5P 6P 8YB10/10/2021

 18 NOMAD RIC, 05/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Swain 566610 0/050(FEL)P 5PB11/12/2021

 19 POP'S WISH RIC, 05/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1K. Insull 544016 0/0507P 8P 5P 5Y 5YB22/12/2019

 20 LITTLE EVA 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Proctor 574595 0/0488P 5P 8P 4P 6PB19/06/2022

 21 BIG TIME TILLY RIS, 04/05/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1G. Stenner 565967 0/0447Y 5YB29/11/2021

 22 SAME PERCENTAGE RIC, 29/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1N. Auld 552756 0/0426P 7P 7P 8Y 6PB04/10/2020
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 23 MOVE LIGHTLY RIC, 15/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Robinson 574243 0/0356P 8PB11/06/2022

 24 LITTLE PINKY 1 GBN, 03/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 565143 0/0356P (FEL)P 8PB18/11/2021

 25 TAKE THE CANNOLI RIC, 18/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Nicolaou 545274 0/0347P 8Y 8P 8P 7PB20/04/2020
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 1 MOLLY ON FIRE WPK, 11/05/2024, R10, CWeighted points score 3/1/2A. Bell 566811 14/62846C 2P 3P 3P 1PB30/09/2021

 2 USAIN BARK 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Richardson 564174 9/82466P 3P 1P 8P 1PB16/10/2021
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 1 SOMEBODY LIKE ME RIC, 08/05/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2K. Drynan 549034 6/51711P 4P 4P 2P 5PD26/08/2020

 2 SWEET CITY ANGEL BUL, 07/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*J. Magri 552817 11/72404P 7P 1P 8P 1PB18/12/2020

 3 FULL PELT RIC, 08/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/1C. Carl 551749 13/81514P 6Y 1Y 3Y 3YD24/11/2020

 4 DOUBLE THREAT 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 4/1/1M. Dunphy 544768 16/15964M 6M 8M 5P 4PD15/03/2020

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 15 May 2024 - 07:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 19 May 2024

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MAJOR JOHNSON 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/2M. Johnson 570006 4/31981P 3P 4P 6P 1PD21/12/2021

 2 TASTY SNACK RIC, 12/05/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/1T. Vella 569361 5/41231P 4P 8P 6P 5PB13/02/2022

 3 WINLOCK ALEX 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/3G. Stenner 548776 3/2981P 4Y 7Y 7Y 7YB26/07/2020

 4 SUPREME TIGER RIC, 13/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Buttsworth 556916 6/41893P 4P 2P 2P 4PD03/04/2021

 5 ASTRO GIRL RIC, 13/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Tyrpenou 567247 4/31863P 4P 1P 4P 3PB05/01/2022

 6 SURPRISE ME RIC, 08/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Vanderburg 552501 7/61742P 7P 3P 3P 4PD11/12/2020

 7 BLACK BOOK 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1F. Wotton 549040 5/41543P 4P 3P 4C 4PD26/08/2020

 8 DAM BACCI RIC, 08/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3L. Vanderburg 563314 4/21503P 6P 4P 1P 7PB29/06/2021

 9 CAN'T HURRY LOVE 2 RIC, 28/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5K. Drynan 573608 1/01183P 1P 3P 8P 8PD05/05/2022

 10 UP THE SCORE 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2L. Fletcher 561737 4/31023P 6P 4P 5P 8YD01/07/2021

 11 CHEEKY SLOY RIC, 12/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1V. Sultana 569550 5/42316P 2P 1P 2P 3PD03/03/2022

 12 FLORIDA LINE 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Sparks 570775 6/42044P 2P 6P 3P 1PD28/03/2022

 13 HIT THE POST 1 BUL, 14/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Mantach 576301 4/01864P 3P 4P 1P 3PD23/08/2022

 14 OLD EASY 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2E. Sparks 555871 8/31594P 7P 1P 3P 4PD27/02/2021

 15 SHOW IT RIC, 08/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Magri 565738 7/21535P 8P 2P 1P 5PD13/12/2021

 16 SPIDEY SNAPE GOS, 07/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Boyd 565319 4/21326P 5P 3P 6P 3PD22/11/2021

 17 TAP OUT RICCI RIC, 08/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Metselaar 571589 4/21296P 4P 3P 8P 3PD26/03/2022

 18 PROUD AUSSIE RIC, 13/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Northey 535087 14/11244P 6P 3M 4P 8PD14/06/2019

 19 STRETCH AROUND 2 RIC, 06/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Jansen 557736 13/121237P 8P 5P 7P 1PD12/04/2021

 20 MONDAY BLUES 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 550336 7/51177P 2P 4P 8P 8PD02/10/2020

 21 DRACO 2 GOS, 07/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Boyd 550754 8/21088P 6P 2P 5P 5PD07/09/2020

 22 GRYFFINDOR 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550758 9/71084P 3P 7P 8P 7PB07/09/2020
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 23 OPAL GLITTER DUB, 14/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Mathias 552463 9/5875P 6P 6P 7P 6PB11/11/2020

 24 LADY LAURENE 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Frendo 560001 4/3806P 7P 5Y 5P 5PB01/06/2021
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 1 GO FORWARD BLOCK 2 GOS, 14/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Campton 575257 0/01023P 3P 5P 8P 3PD18/07/2022

 2 OUR LITTLE DREAM RIC, 08/05/2024, R1, P

RIC, 28/04/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1H. Lomas 572239 0/01303P 6P 2P 3P 2PB18/03/2022

 3 MY MATE MOE First start M/1L. Worthy 564375 0/00D01/11/2021

 4 TAKEN HEART 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Pedrana 561069 0/01107P 2P 4P 3P 3YD10/07/2021

 5 GO FORWARD CATHY 1 GOS, 07/05/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Campton 575253 0/01025P 2P 5P 4P 2PB18/07/2022

 6 SUPER JAY 2 RIS, 27/04/2024, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Vella 565941 0/01005P 4Y 2Y 4P 3PD02/12/2021

 7 SHY ANNA RIC, 29/04/2024, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Messina 571223 0/0795P 2P 7PB09/04/2022

 8 TILL THE END RIC, 13/05/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Simmons 572355 0/0258PD27/01/2022

 9 FLYING MARQUEZ BUL, 07/05/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1D. Sultana 566738 0/00(FEL)PD25/12/2021

 10 ZIPPING ADELINE 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1B. Richardson 568111 0/0805P 4P 5P 3P 4PB26/12/2021

 11 SNOWY'S HEXEN GBN, 29/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hopkins 558494 0/0705P (FEL)P 6P 3P 6PB14/04/2021

 12 MAY EMMA SHINE 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1G. Poulton 569010 0/0526P 4P 5P 6P 8YB10/10/2021

 13 IVY'S MIGHT 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Green 574967 0/0526P 4P 8P 4P 7PB04/07/2022

 14 BIG TOWN MAC GBN, 10/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Robinson 577491 0/0514P 7P 5PD20/10/2022

 15 STUNNING SKY GBN, 10/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 564372 0/0507P 7P 6P 5P 5PB01/11/2021

 16 MINI WHISKEY BUL, 30/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1K. Pedrana 574837 0/0486P 5PD06/06/2022

 17 LITTLE EVA 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Proctor 574595 0/0488P 5P 8P 4P 6PB19/06/2022

 18 ZIG ZAG ZOEY RIC, 12/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Farrugia 580932 0/0446P 6PB08/12/2022

 19 MY THREE BOYS RIC, 12/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Farrugia 580931 0/0445P 7PD08/12/2022

 20 LITTLE PINKY 2 GBN, 03/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 565143 0/0356P (FEL)P 8PB18/11/2021
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 1 OLD EASY 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1E. Sparks 555871 8/41594P 7P 1P 3P 4PD27/02/2021

 2 BLACK BOOK 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Wotton 549040 5/01543P 4P 3P 4C 4PD26/08/2020

 3 MR. SIZZLER RIC, 01/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Drapiewski 546722 4/11116P 2P 6P 4P 7PD03/06/2020

 4 DRACO 1 GOS, 07/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550754 8/51088P 6P 2P 5P 5PD07/09/2020
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 1 ZIPPING ADELINE 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1B. Richardson 568111 0/0805P 4P 5P 3P 4PB26/12/2021
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